

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 30/2014

IN RE:

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHOPPING OF THE PALMS OF TWO MIGRANTS
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P. (C) No. 55/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 01/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) By Courts Motion

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. A.Y.Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. S.N.Terdol, Adv.

Mr. S.Udaya Kuamr Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kirti R.Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post in the month of February, 2015.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master